Community Life

Sign Up Sheet- February, 2026

5004 | 2/4/2026 | Wed |Men's Group
5003 | 2/4/2026 | Wed |Voices
15001 | 2/6/2026 | Fri |Craft Night
{5002 | '2/7/2026 | Sat |Pancake Breakfast
_ 5005 | 2/11/2026 | Wed [Fit Five-Special Olympics
| 5006 | 2/13/2026 | Fri |Sister Act
5015 | 2/14/2026 Sat  Dandelion Dream Art Studio
5007 | 2/18/2026 | Wed |Self-Advocacy
5008 | 2/20/2026 Fri [Norwich Free Wildcats
5009 | 2/21/2026 Sat |Tantaquidgeon Museum
5010 | 2/25/2026 | Wed |Fit-Five Special Olympics
5011 | 2/27/2026 Fri  Dance Without Limits
5012 | 2/28/2026 Sat  |Cooking Club

List Ideas for Fut




Community Life

Sign Up Sheet- March, 2026

5013 | 3/6/2026

Supper Club

5014 | 3/7/2026

Sat

Lyman Allyn Art Museum




